
St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Muži 1979 - 2000

1 Zimola Petr TJ Nové Město n.M. 90 13:47:00 10,000

2 Kulíšek Karel TJ Nové Město n.M. 99 13:53:00 9,927

3 Vrba Ondřej TJ Sokol Studenec 84 13:55:00 9,903

4 Nezveda David TJ Spartak Třebíč 98 14:16:00 9,649

5 Mahel Tomáš Atletic Třebíč 89 14:31:00 9,468

6 Škrdla Jan TJ Nové Město n.M. 98 14:38:00 9,383

7 Křepela Vojtěch TJ Nové Město n.M. 98 14:40:00 9,359

8 Hrubý Josef TJ Znojmo 92 14:48:00 9,262

9 Janíček Štěpán Třebíč 96 15:13:00 8,960

10 Caha Zbyněk Atletic Třebíč 84 17:44:00 7,134

Muži 40 1969 - 1978

1 Čermák Bedřich Atletic Třebíč 74 15:42:00 10,000

2 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 70 16:01:00 9,798

3 Heimlich Pavel Atletic Třebíč 77 16:41:00 9,374

4 Horný Petr SVČ Ledeč n. S. 69 18:59:00 7,909

5 Matějek Radek Praha 75 19:22:00 7,665

Muži 50 1959 - 1968

1 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 68 16:33:00 10,000

2 Bohuslav Jaroslav Třebíč 59 17:13:00 9,597

3 Němec Bedřich Hornice 64 17:17:00 9,557

4 Körner Roman TJ Spartak Třebíč 68 17:52:00 9,204

5 Belán Luděk Třebíč 66 19:25:00 8,268

6 Musil Josef Náměšť n. O. 64 19:52:00 7,996

Muži 60 1949 - 1958

1 Januška Ivan Šanov 58 17:13:00 10,000



2 Nováček Josef SDH Čučice 58 17:37:00 9,768

3 Bobek Josef TJ Znojmo 49 18:32:00 9,235

4 Klusá ček Pavel Rokytnice n. R. 56 19:03:00 8,935

5 Pavlas Antonín Přibyslav 56 19:31:00 8,664

6 Vacek Vladimír Poušov 51 20:46:00 7,938

7 Fojt Miloslav Mor. Budějovice 54 21:52:00 7,299

8 Suchý Karel Atletic Třebíč 56 22:46:00 6,776

Muži 70 x-1948

1 Koukal Vladimír Sokol Stařeč 41 21:32:00 10,000

2 Černý Jaroslav KD Mor. Budějovice 46 0:06:00 8,808

3 Fuksa Karel Mor. Slavia Brno 46 3:20:00 7,307

4 Vídenský Jiří KD Mor. Budějovice 47 4:43:00 6,664

Dorostenci 2001 - 2002

1 Janík Tadeáš TJ Spartak Třebíč 1 7:46:00 10,000

2 Kabrda Jiří TJ Nové Město n. M. 1 8:12:00 9,442

3 Kopeček Jan Sokol Výčapy 1 8:39:00 8,863

4 Neufuss Martin TJ Sokol Velké Meziř č 1 8:53:00 8,562

5 Coural Lukáš SK Bystřice n. P. 1 9:04:00 8,326

6 Žáček Bohuslav SVČ Ledeč n. S. 2 9:32:00 7,725

7 Michálek Matyáš TJ Spartak Třebíč 2 9:54:00 7,253

8 Smolík Petr SK Bystřice n. P. 2 10:22:00 6,652

9 Šibor Petr SVČ Ledeč n. S. 2 11:45:00 4,871



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Muži abs

1 Zimola Petr TJ Nové Město n.M. 90 13:47:00 10,000

2 Kulíšek Karel TJ Nové Město n.M. 99 13:53:00 9,927

3 Vrba Ondřej TJ Sokol Studenec 84 13:55:00 9,903

4 Nezveda David TJ Spartak Třebíč 98 14:16:00 9,649

5 Mahel Tomáš Atletic Třebíč 89 14:31:00 9,468

6 Škrdla Jan TJ Nové Město n.M. 98 14:38:00 9,383

7 Křepela Vojtěch TJ Nové Město n.M. 98 14:40:00 9,359

8 Hrubý Josef TJ Znojmo 92 14:48:00 9,262

9 Janíček Štěpán Třebíč 96 15:13:00 8,960

10 Čermák Bedřich Atletic Třebíč 74 15:42:00 8,609

11 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 70 16:01:00 8,380

12 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 68 16:33:00 7,993

13 Heimlich Pavel Atletic Třebíč 77 16:41:00 7,896

14 Bohuslav Jaroslav Třebíč 59 17:13:00 7,509

15 Januška Ivan Šanov 58 17:13:00 7,509

16 Němec Bedřich Hornice 64 17:17:00

17 Nováček Josef SDH Čučice 58 17:37:00

18 Caha Zbyněk Atletic Třebíč 84 17:44:00

19 Körner Roman TJ Spartak Třebíč 68 17:52:00

20 Bobek Josef TJ Znojmo 49 18:32:00

21 Horný Petr SVČ Ledeč n. S. 69 18:59:00

22 Klusá ček Pavel Rokytnice n. R. 56 19:03:00

23 Matějek Radek Praha 75 19:22:00

24 Belán Luděk Třebíč 66 19:25:00

25 Pavlas Antonín Přibyslav 56 19:31:00

26 Musil Josef Náměšť n. O. 64 19:52:00

27 Vacek Vladimír Poušov 51 20:46:00

28 Koukal Vladimír Sokol Stařeč 41 21:32:00



29 Fojt Miloslav Mor. Budějovice 54 21:52:00

30 Suchý Karel Atletic Třebíč 56 22:46:00

31 Černý Jaroslav KD Mor. Budějovice 46 0:06:00

32 Fuksa Karel Mor. Slavia Brno 46 3:20:00

33 Vídenský Jiří KD Mor. Budějovice 47 4:43:00


